
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

FULL GOVERNING BOARD SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2025- 2026 

 

The Full Governing Board meets 10 times per year monthly – with the exception of August and 

December. 

 

In addition, the Pay and Performance Panel meets termly.  

 

Dates of Full Governor Board meetings for the academic year 2025 – 26 are:  
 

 

Dates for this year’s meetings:    

 

 
Thursday 18th September 2025 
 

Wednesday 15th October 2025 

 

Thursday 13th November 2025 
 

Wednesday 14th January 2026 

 
Wednesday 11th February 2026 

 

 
 

The minutes of Full Governing Board meetings are public documents. Anyone wishing to see the 

minutes may request them by contacting Mrs Andrea Rose, Clerk to the Governors, via the school 

office. 

 

If you wish to contact the governors please use chairofgovernors@birchcopse.w-berks.sch.uk 

 

 
 

Wittenham Avenue, 
Tilehurst, Reading 

Berkshire.  RG31 5LN 
 

Tel: 0118 942 7442 
 

e-mail: office@birchcopse.co.uk 
www.birchcopse.co.uk 

 

Headteacher: Mr J Micklewhite 

“Together we plant the seeds for success” 

 

 

Wednesday 11th March 2026 
 
Thursday 16th April 2026  

 
Thursday 14th May 2026 

 

Wednesday 17th June 2026 

 
Thursday 16th July 2026 
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